
Get Started with the Library
Preparing for your semester.
Tuesday 23 July @ 3.00 pm

How to Find Work in Australia
Thursday 25 July @ 12.00 pm

Online Careers Centre

Library 101
Online services and support available to you.

Thursday 1st August @ 3.00 pm

Be real with the Library 
Gen AI and your studies.

Tuesday 6th August @ 3.00 pm

Fun with the Library
Take the opportunity to relax, have fun and network.

Wednesday 14 August @ 3.00 pm

Meet the VC Forum
Join us for an exclusive student forum  

with the CDU Vice Chancellor and DVC Team
Wednesday 24 July | Online via Zoom

Online Students Community Gathering
Monday 22 July @ 5.30 pm

Online Students Community Gathering
Monday 29 July @ 5.30 pm

Online Students Community Gathering
Monday 5th August @ 5.30 pm

Online Students Community Gathering
Monday 12th August @ 5.30 pm

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

STUDENT SUCCESSSTUDENT SUCCESS Find a full Library 
session calendar here

Find more Careers 
sessions and info here

YOUR ONLINE PASSPORT TO GETTING STARTED AT CDU   SEMESTER 2 2024 New Student info and 
much more here

GET SOCIAL!GET SOCIAL! Find these and other 
Student Events here


